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Subject: Progress on Working Text 203 
 

Gentlemen: 

We have continued to make progress in specifying working text 203 on Fixed Mobile 
Convergence. As such we attach the version that has emerged from our Q3 meeting. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
Gavin Young 
Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair 
 
CC: 
Stephen Hayes, Chair 3GPP SA (stephen.hayes@ericsson.com) 
Gavin Young, Broadband Forum Technical Committee Chair (gavin.young@cw.com) 
Robin Mersh, Broadband Forum CEO (rmersh@broadband-forum.org) 
Anabel Martinez, Broadband Forum Secretariat (amartinez@broadband-forum.org)  
David Allan, E2EA Co-chair david.i.allan@ericsson.com 
David Thorne, E2EA Co-chair david.j.thorne@bt.com   
Sven Ooghe, End to End Architecture Technical Working Group Vice Chair (Sven.Ooghe@alcatel-
lucent.com) 
 



Attachements: 

WT203 

Date of Upcoming Broadband Forum Meetings 

DATES  LOCATION  

6th – 10th  December, 2010 San Francisco, USA 

7th – 11th  March, 2011 North America 

 

Note: A list of upcoming meetings can be found at http://www.broadband-
forum.org/meetings/upcomingmeetingsataglance.php 

 

 


